



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 1515 of 2025

Smt. Mili Gaur And Another

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s) : Harsh Tiwari, Parijat Mishra
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Anil Kumar, G.A., Samsher Chandra
Tripathi

Court No. - 88

HON'BLE ACHAL SACHDEV, J.

1. On the request of Shri Vikash Tripathi, Advocate holding brief of Shri Parijat Mishra, learned counsel for the revisionists case is adjourned.

2. Put up this case as fresh on 13.07.2026.

May 8, 2026
Zafar

(Achal Sachdev,J.)